

3rd Year Maintenance

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named work - Maint of Rd from LOSO to Blitta Toh.					
Agency - Pankaj Chaudhary					
Agreement No - 1425 BD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 20/02/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 15/05/2021					
① Restoration of scarin cuts/ berms with soil, mowum					
148.44 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 2851.7					
@ Rs. 379.59/m ² Rs.					56346.00
② Making up of berms/ shoulder stop for 100 m					
Soil from the shoulder.					
1161.65 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 2981.2					
@ Rs. 56.81/m ² Rs.					65993.00
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm coarse M.					
156.53 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 3031.3					
@ Rs. 361.49/m ² Rs.					56584.00
④ Patch repair over bitu- minious surface with 20 mm					
Mix seal surfacing type-B.					
156.53 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 3251.5					
@ Rs. 2011.28/m ² Rs.					31522.00
⑤ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert					

c/o Rs. 2,10,445.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 1/2					
@ Rs. 1102.80/each Rs					5514.00
(6/9) Maintenance of Road					
Sign.					
0.46 KM @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 3/9					
@ Rs. 1054.28/KM Rs					485.00
(7/10) Maintenance of 200 Meter					
KM Stone					
0.55 KM @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 4/10					
@ Rs. 561.09/KM Rs					309.00
(8/11) Cutting of branches					
of trees and shrubs					
5.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 5/11					
@ Rs. 106.12/each Rs					531.00
(9/11) Cutting of shrubs					
from Roadway.					
23.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 6/11					
@ Rs. 6.51/each Rs					150.00
(10/11) Trimming of grass					
and weeds.					
12.60 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 7/11					
@ Rs. 2.17/m ² Rs					27.00
(11/12) Painting on parapet					
wall.					
103.20 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 3281 1/12					
@ Rs. 95.63/m ² Rs					9869.00
(12/13) Road marking with hot					
E/O Rs. 2,27,330.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
applied thermoplastic compound on B.T. surface.					
445.40 m ² @ Rs 735/- per m ²					327547-
(D) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on CC surfaces,					
66.60 m ² @ Rs 820.57/m ²					136707-
Total					Rs 6,91,584/-
Add 12% V.S.-T. &					Rs 82,990/-
Add 1% L. cess &					Rs 6916/-
Total Payable					Rs 7,81,590/-

[illegible]